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Salaries 497.2024.02 34.00 497.20 34.00 553.00 42.50 595.50531.20531.20426.2101 450.23
Wages 0.90 0.90 1.50 1.500.900.900.44  --  --  --  -- 02 0.44
Overtime Allowance 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.800.800.80 --  --  --  --  -- 03  -- 
Domestic travel expenses 3.300.19 0.50 3.30 0.50 2.10 0.50 2.603.803.800.2111 0.40
Office expenses 16.3031.11 26.30 16.30 26.30 17.00 27.30 44.3042.6042.607.9613 39.07
Other Administrative Expenses 2.500.10 5.60 2.50 5.60 1.00 4.60 5.608.108.10 -- 20 0.10
Supplies and Materials 3.00190.59 204.00 3.00 471.00 2.00 371.00 373.00474.00207.000.6821 191.27
Advertising and Publicity 2.005.00 5.00 2.00 5.00 1.00 3.00 4.007.007.002.0026 7.00
Minor Works 2.503.74 21.50 2.50 21.50 1.50 6.50 8.0024.0024.000.1727 3.91
Professional Services 250.00 250.00 310.00 310.00250.00250.00 --  --  --  --  -- 28  -- 
Grant-in-aid 143.58 187.00 187.00 198.00 198.00187.00187.00 --  --  --  -- 31 143.58
Contributions 5.77 5.75 5.75 6.00 6.005.755.75 --  --  --  -- 32 5.77
Subsidies 1182.19 1935.00 1935.00 1827.00 1827.001935.001935.00-0.18  --  --  -- 33 1182.01
Scholarships/Stipend 0.18 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.500.500.50 --  --  --  -- 34 0.18
Other charges 2.502.02 44.40 2.50 44.40 1.10 11.90 13.0046.9046.90 -- 50 2.02
Motor vehicles 4.93 0.50 0.50 0.500.50 --  --  --  --  --  -- 51 4.93
Machinery and equipment 2.00 2.00 4.00 4.002.002.00 --  --  --  --  -- 52  -- 
Major Works 93.17 407.20 407.20 460.20 460.20407.20407.20 --  --  --  -- 53 93.17
Other capital expenditure 23.74 --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  --  -- 60 23.74


